
$ 599,900.00

515 LONG IRON LANE,
MESQUITE, NV 89027, USA
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com

Meticulously cared for home with many new
upgrades. New air conditioning in 24 with
transferrable 10 yr. warranty, all new heat
resistance windows, French doors by Anderson with
remote controlled window coverings, plantation
shutters throughout the home, shower upgrade in
primary bathroom, main bath has new deeper
tub/shower combo, pool…

2 beds

2 baths

Single Family

ForSale

Active
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BASIC FACTS

Date added: 07/31/24 Post Updated: 2024-08-16 05:26:25

Type: Single Family Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2

Full Bathrooms: 1 Three Quarter Bathrooms: 1

Floors: 1 Area: 1909 sq ft

Lot size: 0.18 sq ft Year built: 2006

MLS #: 1125569

PROPERTY DETAILS

Subdivision: Mesa Hills Listing Area: North of I15

Property Style: 1 story above ground

LOCATION DETAILS

County: Clark Zoning: single family

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior Features: Curb & Gutter, Fenced-
Full, Gated Community, Landscape- Full,
Sidewalks, Sprinklers- Drip System, Trees,
View of Mountains, View of Valley, Senior
Only Area, Patio- Covered

Exterior Construction: Stone, Stucco

https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_type/single-family/
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_status/active/


Interior Features: Alarm/Security System,
Ceiling Fans, Central Vacuum, Flooring-
Carpet, Flooring- Tile, Flooring- Vinyl,
Accessibility Features, Wheelchair Accessible,
Window Coverings, Home Theater Surround,
Vaulted Ceilings, Walk-in Closets, Den/Office

Cooling: Central Air, Electric, Heat Pump

Heating: Electric, Furnace, Heat Pump Swimming Pool Description:
Concrete/Gunite, Fenced, Heated, In Ground,
Private

Utilities: Satellite Dish, Wired for Cable,
Cable T.V., Water Source: City/Municipal,
Internet: Cable/DSL, Internet:
Satellite/Wireless, Sewer: Hooked-up, Phone:
Land Line, Propane: Hooked-up, Power: Line
On Meter, Garbage Collection, Natural Gas:
Not Available, Phone: Cell Service, Power
Source: City/Municipal, Propane: Plumbed

Garage Description: Attached, Heated,
Auto Door(s), Remote Opener, Shelves

Garage Spaces: 3 Basement: None

Foundation: Slab on Grade Roof Type: Tile

Appliances: Dishwasher, Freezer, Garbage
Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, W/D
Hookups, Washer & Dryer, Water Heater,
Water Heater- Electric, Water Softener,
Oven/Range- Propane, Water Filter System

FEES & TAXES

HOA Fees: $ 251.00 HOA Fees Term: month

HOAIncludes: Common Areas, Garbage,
Management, Master & Sub HOA, Road
Maintenance, Sewer, Yard Maint- Front, Yard
Maint- Side, Yard Maint- Back



ROOMS & UNITS DESCRIPTION

Total Rooms: 8

COURTESY OF

Listing Agent Name: Rhonda Lasley Listing Agent ID: BS.0144277

Contact: (208) 351-2858 Listing Office Name: Premier Properties of
Mesquite

Listing Office ID: AA10214


